
LOTS 5, 6, 7, 14, 15 & 16
BLOCK 30 MASON CITY.
ORB 754-2051, 845-979,

MCARTHUR BENJAMIN & MARION/MCARTHUR MARION
228 SW ARMAND PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-5S-17-09340-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22517.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/23/2017 BC 0.83 13,595 0 0 13,595

STANDARD
3

91,557
21,368
13,595

126,520
63,439
63,081

HX HB 38,081
25,000

126,520
0

126,520

1057/1395 9/06/2005 WD Q I 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM L JR & DENNIE

BENJAMIN & MARION M

1055/1863 8/15/2005 WD U I 08 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE HOWLE

WILLIAM L JR & DENN
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SALE:1:1: 6 LOTS MASON CITY

XFOB:1:1: HOMES OF MERIT MH

11663 STORAGE 50 09/19/1996

2006HX Base Yr

228 SW ARMAND PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,502 117.9000 110.83 166,467 1991 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 288 100 288 17,555

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 64,370

FOP 96 35 34 2,072

FSP 96 40 38 2,317

FSP 216 40 86 5,242

1,752 1,502 91,557

BAS= W12 BAS= N12 W24 FSP= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 E24 $ W32 S24
E18 FSP=  S12 E18 N12 W18$ E18 FOP=  S12 E8 N12 W8$ E8 N24$.

BAS

12

32

24

18 18 8

24

BAS 12

24

12

24

FSP

8

12

8

12

FSP12

18

12

18

FOP12

8

12

8

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 10,368

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

21,368

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.17 14,000.00 16,380.00 13,595


